
South Toledo $149,900 1:30-3:00 3328 Oakway 4 brm, 1.5 bath tudor 2 story! Welles Bowen Realtors Jeannie Toon 419-297-0728 
South Toledo $159,900 3:30-5:00 2008 Oaklawn 3 brm, 1 bath & 2 half baths Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513 
South Toledo $164,900 3:30-5:00 3741 Oak Forest 4 brm, 2.5 bath, workshop in basement! Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513 
South Toledo $114,900 1:30-3:00 3326 Mapleway 4 brm, 1.5 bath, priced to sell! Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513 
South Toledo $129,900 1:30-3:00 2171 Laurel Valley 3 brm, 2 bath tri-level! Welles Bowen Realtors Grace Bell 419-340-1741 
South Toledo $119,900 1:00-3:00 4550 Devonshire 3 brm, 1.5 bath, basement with wet bar! Welles Bowen Realtors Fred Kruekeberg 419-290-5240 
South End $79,750 Sun 3:00-4:30 857 Geneva Ave. Just reduced, great home, bsmt, garage DiSalle Real Estate Co. Terry Lynn Golden 419-297-8374 
Providence $130,000 Sun 12:00-2:00 12341 Bailey Rd. New listing, 1 acre, 3 brms DiSalle Real Estate Co. Lorie Gater 419-340-2480 
Perrysburg $379,000 Sun 2-4  26409 Stirling Court Best value in Carrington Woods! 4 brms, 4 baths! Re/Max Central Bill Schlosser 419-261-2766 
Perrysburg $229,900 Sun 3:00-5:00 28939 Georgia Rd. Pool, workshop, must see inside DiSalle Real Estate Co. Kent Beals 419-704-1136 
Perrysburg $365,000 Sun 1-3 30571 E. River Rd. Gorgeous view of the river Re/Max Preferred Associates Mike Welch 419-283-7003 
Perrysburg $149,000 Sunday 2-4 888 Walnut St. Beautiful 1/2 acre, updated, 3 brms, heated garage Re/Max Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 
Perrysburg  Open Sunday 1-3 7052 Avenue (SR 795) 2 brm, 2 bath, lg. dormer, 4 car pole barn, remodeled Re/Max Masters Kim Williams 419-874-1188 
Ottawa Park $124,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2829 Algonquin 1.5 story brick, newer furnace, a/c Welles Bowen Realtors Shirley Williams 419-360-1555 
Ottawa Park Great new price Sun 11:00-1:00 2700 Cheltenham Brick ranch, over 1700 sq ft., Old Orchard DiSalle Real Estate Co. Suzie Greene 419-367-8513 
Ottawa Hills $228,750 Sun. 7/20 2 to 4 pm 3330 Darlington 4 brm brick tudor, beautifully updated, rec rm, loft The Danberry Co., Realtors Larry Stroud 419-346-7999 
Ottawa Hills $229,900 Sun., 2-4pm 2850 Pembroke 4 brm, 2.5 bath, deep lot/large bedroom! Effler/Schmitt Co. Daniel Effler 419-537-1113 
Ottawa Hills $239,900 Sun., 2-4pm 3002 Pembroke 4 brm, 2.5 bath, rich hardwoods/great built-ins! Effler/Schmitt Co. David Effler 419-537-1113 
Ottawa Hills $214,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 4434 Indian Rd. 4 brm, 3 bath, 2820 sq ft brick ranch Welles Bowen Realtors Bud Bailey 419-262-7919 
Oregon $199,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 1125 Laura Large 3 brms, 2 1/2 baths DiSalle Real Estate Co. Brad Walter 419-262-0850 
Oregon $129,900 Sunday 1:00-4:00 4263 Townhouse Attractive 2 brm condo, 1 car garage with storage Welles Bowen Realtors Dee Cottrell 419-360-8001 
Oregon $129,900 Sunday 1 to 3  118 Springwood East 3 brm, 1.5 bath, family rm, fenced backyard, must see The Danberry Co. Kim Turkington 419-356-7946 
Oregon $274,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 5846 Cedar Point Rd. Magnificent 4 brm 2 bath country tudor inground pool The Danberry Co., Realtors John Shriver 419-450-9370 
Oregon $289,755 Sunday 1:00-3:00 133 Pineview New construction! 3-4 brms, bsmt, large master suite Welles Bowen Realtors Michelle Rumans-Graham 419-467-5882 
Oregon $32,900 Sunday 2:00-3:30 826 Cresceus Almost everything is new in this Oregon bungalow Welles Bowen Realtors Ethan Remley 419-704-4707 
Oregon Great Price Sunday 1-4 7405 Corduroy Rd. 3000 sq. ft. Brick ranch 4 brm. 3 full bath.  By Owner  419-261-5703  
Old Orchard $120,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2517 Goddard Great price in Old Orchard! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jim Franks 419-464-8003 
Old Orchard $209,900 Sunday 7/20, 2-4 pm 2627 Barrington Newly renovated, gourmet, kitchen, hardwood The Danberry Co., Realtors Scott Richardson 419-944-6050 
Northwood $299,000 Sun 1-3 325 Wolf Creek Mega buy for 3500 square fee, built 1994 RE/MAX Preferred Candy Marzec 419-290-0366 
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